WINE BY THE GLASS

i Glass
Sparkling 150mi
Faustino Cava Brut 20
Catalunya Cava; dry, fresh, and crisp profile with notes
of green apple, citrus, stone fruit, and hints of pastry or
toasted bread from the lees aging
Rosé
Pinkgall 2024 16
Light-bodied Rosé from Navarra; vibrant with notes of
wild strawberries, ginger, and grapefruit zest, offering
a crunchy and floral profile.

White

L’Equilibrista Blanc 2024 21
Catalunya's medium-bodied white has subtle floral

aroma, notes of apple & pear, lively acidity and clean

finish

Terras Gauda 2023 21
White from Rias Baixas made with Albarifio. Fresh and
vibrant, Ripe peach and pineapple with a long finish

Red

Suelos Monastrell 2021 18
Medium-bodied with notes of berries like liquorice and

white pepper, complemented by a well-structure and
balanced palate

Liante 2019 23

100% Tempranillo grapes from Rioja; a fresh and
elegant profile with a fruity character and a slightly
woody finish

Sherry - Dry

Toro Albalad Fino en Rama Poley
Expressive, intense and very dry Sherry

Sherry - Sweet

Valdespino Cream Jerez Dulce
Fortified wine made with Palomino Fino

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

Bottle
750ml

95

80

100

102

85

112

Glass
100ml

15

14



BEER Bottle
330ml!
Estrella Galicia 12

Lager beer from Spain

Clara con Limon 14
Lager beer from Spain with Sprite

Estrella Galicia 0.0% 8
0% alcohol Lager beer from Spain

Clara con Limon 0% 9
0% alcohol Lager beer from Spain with Sprite

COCKTAILS

SPANISH WINE BASED

Sangria Tinta
Iced punch made with Red Wine

Sangria de Cava
Ilced White Sangria made with Sparkling Wine

Tinto de Verano
Iced Red Wine and Sprite

HOUSE SELECTION

Galician Sunrise
Albarino, Bourbon, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice

Mediterranean Sunset
Bandarra, Orange Juice

Moscatel Spritz
MR Moscatel, Cava, Orange

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Espresso and Coffee Liqueur

Leche Rosa
Dry Gin, White Rum, Condensed Milk, Grenadine

Draught

Cafa
250mli

Glass
200ml

15

19

16

Glass
200ml

18

18

20

22

20

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

Pint
500mI

16

Jug
750ml

56

72

56



MOCKTAILS

Glass Jug
SPANISH WINE BASED 200ml 750ml
0.0% Sangria Tinta 15 56
Iced punch with non alcoholic Garnacha wine
0.0% Sangria Blanca 15 56
Iced punch with non alcoholic Muscat wine
Baby Sangria 12
Grenadine, Orange Juice, Sprite
HOUSE SELECTION
Green Apple Soda 10
Green Apple Syrup, Soda
Salted Lime Soda n
Seasalt, Lime Juice, Honey, Soda
Virgin Mojito 12
Raw sugar, Lime, Mint, Sprite
Berry Punch 12
Mixed Berries, Lemon juice, Ginger Ale
Lychee Cooler 14

Lychee, Rose, Grenadine, Soda

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST



SPARKLING WINE

Llopart Integral Brut Nature 2021

Corpinnat - Xarel-lo, Parallada, Chardonnay

Faustino Cava Brut
Rioja - Chardonnay, Macabeo

Bocchoris Brut Nature
Catalunya - Xarel-lo, Macabeu, Parellada

Raventés i Blanc de Nit Rosé 2020
Penedés - Xarel-lo, Macabeu, Parellada, Monastrell

Raventds i Blanc de Nit Rosé 2023
Penedes - Xarel-lo, Macabeu, Parellada, Monastrell

Recaredo Terrers Brut Nature 2019
Corpinnat - Xarello, Macabeu, Parellada

Gramona Imperial Brut 2016
Corpinnat - Xarel-lo, Macabeu, Chardonnay

Gramona Ill Lustros 2013
Corpinnat - Xarel-lo, Macabeu

Gramona Enoteca Brut Nature 2002
Corpinnat - Xarel-lo, Macabeu

Billecart Salmon Rosé
Champagne - Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

DRY & SWEET SHERRIES

DRY

Toro Albald Fino en Rama Poley
Montilla-Moriles - Pedro Ximénez

Toro Albalad Palo Cortado en Rama Poley
Montilla-Moriles - Pedro Ximénez

SWEET
Alvear de Aifada 2018

Montilla-Moriles - Pedro Ximénez

Toro Albald Don PX 2019

Montilla-Moriles - Pedro Ximénez

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

375ml

500ml

500ml

375ml

375ml

750ml

55

95

75

98

115

142

138

158

340

235

75

85

89

68
130



WHITE WINE

EXPRESSIVE & FRUITY

lkigall 2021

Penedés - Xarel.lo, Malvasia de Sitges, Moscatel

Gramona Gessami 2023
Penedés - Muscat, Sauvignon Blanc, GewlUlrztraminer

Abadia San Campio 2023

Rias Baixas - Albarifio

Terras Gauda 2023

Rias Baixas - Albarifio, Caifio, Loureira Blanca

Terras Gauda Etigueta Negra 2021

Rias Baixas - Albarifio, Caifio, Loureira Blanca

Estones PX 2020

Terra Alta - Pedro Ximénez

CRISP & MINERAL

Celler Credo Miranius 2021

Penedes - Xarel-lo

Suelos Macabeo 2024

Yecla - Macabeu

Txomin Etxaniz 2023
Getariako Txakolifia - Hondarribi Zuri

Manar dos Seixas 2021

Ribeiro - Treixadura, Godello, Albarifio, Loureira Blanca

Gotas de Mar 2022

Rias Baixas - Godello

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

78

95

89

102

160

105

76

85

88

85

96



WHITE WINE

CREAMY & COMPLEX

Castillo de Monjardin 2024

Navarra - Chardonnay

Aitaren Lurretik 2021

Getariako Txakolifia - Hondarribi Zuri

L'Equilibrista Blanc 2024

Catalunya - Xarel-lo, Muscat, Macabeu

Guitian Fermentado en Barrica 2020
Valdeorras - Godello

ROSE WINE

Pinkgall 2024

Navarra - Garnacha, Macabeo

RED WINE

JUICY & VIVID

Cara Nord Trepat 2021

Conca de Barbera - Trepat

Versos de Valtuille Joven Foudres 2018
Bierzo - Mencia

Paxaro Tolo 2021

Ribeira Sacra - Mencia

La Bruja 2022
Madrid - Garnacha

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

88

88

100

118

80

74

78

110

118



RED WINE

SPICED & MEDIUM BODIED

Cara Nord Mineral 2021

Montsant - Carinyena, Garnatxa

Suelos Monastrell 2021
Yecla - Monastrell

Vizcarra Senda del Oro 2021

Ribera del Duero - Tinto Fino

Petites Estones 2021
Montsant - Garnatxa, Samso

Roca del Crit 2020

Emporda - Carinyena, Garnatxa

Cara Nord Garrut 2019

Conca de Barbera - Garrut

Les Cousins L’Inconscient 2023
Priorat - Carinyena, Garnatxa, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah

Venta Las Vacas 2021

Ribera del Duero - Tinto Fino

Desc. J. Palacios Corullén 2018
Bierzo - Mencia

Alvaro Palacios Finca Dofi 2015
Priorat - Garnatxa, Carinyena

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

78

85

104

88

88

92

10

105

175

298



RED WINE
RICH & PROFOUND

Les Sorts Vinyes Velles 2018

Montsant - Carinyena, Garnatxa

Esclafit 2019

Priorat - Carinyena, Garnatxa

Perelada La Garriga 2018

Emporda - Samsoé

Perelada Finca Malaveina 2020

Emporda - Merlot, Cab. Sauvignon, Garnatxa, Syrah

Vifia San Roman 2020

Toro - Tinta de Toro

Les Cousins Sagesse 2017
Priorat - Carinyena, Garnatxa

Preludio Sei Solo 2022

Toro - Tinta de Toro

Venta Las Vacas Reserva 2020
Ribera del Duero - Tempranillo, Albillo, Garnacha

Sei Solo 2020

Ribera del Duero - Tempranillo

Victorino 2019

Toro - Tinta de Toro

Dominio del Aguila Reserva 2019
Ribera del Duero - Tempranillo, Albillo, Garnacha

Mauro VS 2019

Castilla 'y Ledn - Tinto Fino

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

104

128

12

130

140

140

162

166

240

196

250

250



RED WINE

RICH & PROFOUND

Torres Mas La Plana 2018

Penedeés - Cabernet Sauvignon

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5° Ao 2017
Ribera del Duero - Tinto Fino

Flor de Pingus 2014

Ribera del Duero - Tinto Fino

Vega Sicilia Unico 2012
Ribera del Duero - Tinto Fino, Cab. Sauvignon

RED WINES @wm i

Solabal Crianza 2020

Tempranillo

Cvne Vina Real Crianza 2021

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo, Graciano

Corazon Indomable 2020
Tempranillo

La Rioja Alta Vina Ardanza 2016

Tempranillo, Garnacha

La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva 904 2015

Tempranillo, Graciano

Liante 2019

Tempranillo

La Hoya de Mazuela 2014

Tempranillo

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

280

450

480

780

90

100

112

180

245

112

165



RED WINES @WL oL

Roda | Reserva 2018

Tempranillo, Graciano, Garnacha

Roda Cirsion 2016

Tempranillo, Graciano

Sierra Cantabria Gran Reserva 2015
Tempranillo, Graciano

San Vicente 2019
Tempranillo Peludo

San Vicente 2014

Tempranillo Peludo

Monte Real Reserva 1994
Tempranillo

Vifia Albina Reserva 1995

Tempranillo

El Puntido 2010

Tempranillo

El Puntido 2009

Tempranillo

Marques de Murrieta Finca de Ygay 1978

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo, Graciano

Marques de Murrieta Finca de Ygay 1982

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo, Graciano

Marqués de Murrieta Castillo de Ygay 2010

Tempranillo, Mazuelo

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

225

550

168

198

255

220

240

230

240

420

450

780



SPECIAL FORMATS

SPARKLING

Llopart Integral Brut Nature 2021
Corpinnat - Xarel-lo, Parallada, Chardonnay

WHITE

Gramona Gessami 2022
Penedés - Muscat, S. Blanc, GewlUlrztraminer

Terras Gauda Etiqueta Negra 2021
Rias Baixas - Albarifio, Caifio, Loureira Blanca

RED

Vifia Tondonia Reserva 2012
Rioja - Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo

Artadi Pagos Viejos 2005
Rioja - Tempranillo

Romanico 2017
Toro - Tinta de Toro

Les Cousins L’Inconscient 2021
Priorat - Carinyena, Garnatxa, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah

Venta Las Vacas 2019

Ribera del Duero - Tinto Fino

San Vicente 2017

Rioja - Tempranillo Peludo

375ml

375ml

Magnum

375ml

375ml

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

55

52

280

96

150

162

192

198

420



GIN & TONICS

HOUSE SELECTION

Gordons 15
Lemon, Indian Tonic Water

Roku 20
Lemon, Indian Tonic Water

Hendrick’s 21
Cucumber, Mediterranean Tonic Water

Nordés 22
Lemon, Indian Tonic Water

Paired with our suggested Garnish and Tonic

SPIRITS

GIN o)
Gordons 13
Roku 19
Hendrick’s 20
Nordés 21

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

Bottle

120

200

210

220



VODKA

Moskovskaya

Grey Goose

RUM

El Dorado 12yo

El Dorado 15yo
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Ocho

Sailor Jerry

Diplomatico

TEQUILA

Milagro Blanco
Milagro Reposado
Milagro Anejo
Codigo Blanco

Codigo Rosa

Codigo Artesanal Mezcal

45ml

12
18

45ml

24

28

12

16

22

14

20

45ml

19
20
22
20

21
22

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

Bottle

120
185

Bottle

130

170

230

155

230

Bottle

190
210
240
225
235
250



WHISKY

SCOTCH

Dalmore 12yo
Glendronach 12yo
Lagavulin 16yo
Grants

Jameson Irish

Johnny Walker Black Label

Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 18yo
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenfiddich 15yo

Balvenie 12yo

Balvenie 14yo

BOURBON & RYE

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Bullet Bourbon
Makers Mark
Martell VSOP

45ml

38

28

32

12

19

19

20

27

24

34

28

38

45ml

14
16
18
19

25

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

Bottle

120

190

190

200

280

240

340

280

400

Bottle

140
165
185
190

260



BRANDY

Lepanto PX
Carlos | Imperial XO

Lustau Solera Gran Reserva Familiar

SPANISH LIQUORS

Etxeko Patxarana

Zarate Aguardiente de Orujo
Zarate Aguardiente de Hierbas
Zarate Aguardiente Tostado
Martin Cédax Licor de Cafe

Ratafia Bosch Reserva

INTERNATIONAL LIQUEUR

Kahlua
Frangelico
Bailey's
Cointreau

Chartreuse Verte

45ml

22
26

48

45ml

16

16

16

16

16

16

45ml

12

12

12

22

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

Bottle

480

Bottle

160

160

160

160

Bottle

130

130

130

140



APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

APERITIF

El Bandarra al Fresco

Miro Gran Reserva Vermouth
Vermouth Oliveros Crianza 2018
Campari

Noilly Prat

Ricard

AMARO

Averna
Braulio
Fernet Branca

Jagermeister

60ml

14

14

14

14

14

15

60ml

16

16

16
16

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

Bottle

140

140

140

Bottle

160



NON ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Sprite

Soda Water
Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Tonic Water

JUICES

Orange
Apple
Pineapple

WATER

San Pellegrino

Aqua Panna

Purezza Filtered Water (Still/Sparkling)

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST

75cl

75cl

Per pax

N o o o o O



COFFEE

Café Solo

Solo Doble

Café Cortado
Macchiato

Double Macchiato

Café Con Leche
Cappucino

Americano/ Long Black
Flat White

Iced Coffee (please specify)

TEA Q& @Wp“’”

English Breakfast
Earl Grey Lavender
Marrakesh Mint
Lemon Tea

Iced Tea (please specify)

All prices are subjected to 10% Service Charge & Prevailing GST
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